
Do you pay more 
than you can afford 
for electricity?
You might qualify for a statewide program to 

help you save on your energy bills.

THE ENERGY FOR ALL PROGRAM WILL HELP YOU:

• Save money

• Invest in your home

• Bring clean power to your neighborhood

• Be a clean energy leader in your community

Savings for you, clean power 

for your community.

GRID Alternatives San Diego

930 Gateway Center Way • San Diego, CA 92102

GRID Alternatives is a fully licensed solar contractor, California License #867533

If you own your home and are at or below these income requirements, 
you can save up to 80% on your electric bill!

Disadvantaged Communities

- Single-Family Solar Homes

(DAC-SASH) program is

overseen by the California

Public Utilities Commission and

administered by GRID Alternatives through the 

Energy for All Program. GRID Alternatives is a 

community-based nonprofit organization with 

offices throughout California. 

Helping You and Your Neighbors
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Do you

qualify?
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$36,620

$57,575

$69,375

$81,175

$92,975

$104,775

Household limits 
will update 6/1/23.

Contact us today and find out if you 

qualify for our energy savings program:

Call 866-921-4696

Or visit EnergyForAllProgram.org



¿Usted

Califi ca?

EL PROGRAMA DE ENERGY FOR ALL LE AYUDARA:

• A ahorrar dinero

• Invertir en su casa

• Traer energía limpia a su comunidad

• Ser un lider de energia limpia

Savings for you, clean power 

for your community.

Si es dueño de su casa y sus ingresos están al o debajo de los requisitos, 
podría ahorrar hasta un 80% de su cuenta de energía!

Disadvantaged Communities 

- Single-Family Solar Homes

(DAC-SASH) program es
supervisado por la Comisión de
Servicios Públicos de California
y administrado por GRID

Alternatives a través del programa Energy for 

All (Energía para Todos). GRID Alternatives es 
una organización comunitaria sin fines de lucro 
con oficinas a lo largo y ancho de California.

Ayudándolos a Ustedes y a sus Vecinos
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$36,620

$57,575

$69,375

$81,175

$92,975

$104,775

PERSONAS 
EN SU 

HOGAR

INGRESO 
ANUAL DE SU 

HOGAR

Los límites de 
los hogares se 
actualizaran el 1 
de junio de 2023.
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GRID Alternatives San Diego

930 Gateway Center Way • San Diego, CA 92102

¿Paga más de lo 
que puede pagar 
por la electricidad

Contactenos hoy y averigüe si 
califica para 
nuestro programa de ahorro de 
energía:

Llame al
866-921-4696

O visite
EnergyForAllProgram.org/es




